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Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría
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20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12

Duarte, Leopoldo Eliseo
D´Oliveira, Niris Itati

Pila, Pedro Hugo
Bozzer, Maria Emilce

Verón, Angel
Cosme, Lauritto

Aranda, Carlos Luis

42333
24785
42599
25769
24290
7861

179252

Goya 
P. de los Libres

Goya 
Goya 

P. de los Libres
Esquina
Capital

Josefina Reboratti
Silvia Daniela Morel

Monica Sanabria
Isabel Puñal

Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

3

3

2
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20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12
20/12

M´Cann, Carlos Alberto
Encina, Clemente Marcelo

Duarte, Alejandro
Rodriguez, Angelina
Rivero, Alejandrina

Ramirez, Dora Susana
Estigarribia, Pedro Juan
Alegre, Rodolfo Higinio

Gomez, Teresa
Martinez, Ramona Desideria

Moreira, Teodosia Victoria
Bartlett, Ramón Omar

Morales, Olga Francisca
Quintana, Miguel Angel
Gonzalez, Vicente Jorge

207879
213116
41913
11304
7377
7369
7988

15206
13683
12845

417
24331

219267
219294

4137

Capital
Capital
Goya

Santo Tome
Ituzaingo
Ituzaingo
Esquina

Curuzu Cuatía
P. de los Libres

San Roque
Saladas

P. de los Libres
Capital
Capital

Ita Ibate

Graciela Liliana Lisceiko
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Josefina Reboratti
Claudia Lugo Montero
Fabricio Javier Regnet
Fabricio Javier Regnet
Joaquin Romero Alves

Gladis Molina
Sonia Maricel Ricail 

Marcelo Samuel Sierra
Liliana Soledad Vera

Arturo M. Cruz Chiyah Mancioni
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Rufino José Chequim
Gabriel Orlando Gimenez

2
2
3
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